P/N
IH.
(A)
IT.
(A)
Vmax.
(V)
Imax.
(A)
Time to Trip Pd typ.
(W)
R min.
(Ω)
R max.
(Ω)
R1 max.
(Ω) (A) (Sec.)
TRA010 0.10 0.20 16 40 0.50 4.0 0.35 2.00 4.50 6.70
TRA017 0.17 0.34 16 40 0.85 3.0 0.36 0.980 1.800 2.700
TRA020 0.20 0.40 16 40 1.00 3.0 0.36 0.780 1.600 2.200
TRA025 0.25 0.50 16 40 1.25 3.0 0.36 0.500 1.100 1.650
TRA030 0.30 0.60 16 40 1.50 3.0 0.36 0.350 0.700 1.050
TRA040 0.40 0.80 16 40 2.00 3.0 0.40 0.230 0.650 0.970
TRA050 0.50 1.00 16 40 2.50 3.0 0.45 0.170 0.400 0.810
TRA065 0.65 1.30 16 40 3.25 3.0 0.45 0.110 0.300 0.450
TRA075 0.75 1.50 16 40 3.75 3.0 0.54 0.080 0.230 0.260
TRA090 0.90 1.80 16 40 4.50 3.2 0.54 0.070 0.180 0.210
TRA110 1.10 2.20 16 40 5.50 4.0 0.54 0.045 0.140 0.170
TRA120 1.20 2.40 16 40 6.00 4.0 0.54 0.040 0.120 0.160
TRA135 1.35 2.70 16 40 6.75 4.0 0.54 0.035 0.100 0.140
TRA160 1.60 3.20 16 40 8.00 4.5 0.54 0.030 0.100 0.110
TRA185 1.85 3.70 16 40 9.25 4.5 0.54 0.030 0.080 0.100
TRA200 2.00 4.00 16 40 10.0 5.0 0.90 0.020 0.065 0.090
TRA250 2.50 5.00 16 40 12.5 5.0 0.90 0.015 0.050 0.070
TRA300 3.00 6.00 16 40 15.0 4.0 0.90 0.010 0.040 0.055
TRA400 4.00 8.00 16 40 20.0 3.0 1.35 0.010 0.030 0.045
TRA500 5.0 10.0 16 100 25.0 5.0 2.6 0.009 0.027 0.033
TRA600 6.0 12.0 16 100 30.0 7.0 2.8 0.007 0.021 0.031
TRA700 7.0 14.0 16 100 35.0 8.0 3.0 0.006 0.015 0.020
TRA800 8.0 16.0 16 100 40.0 9.0 3.0 0.004 0.013 0.018
TRA900 9.0 18.0 16 100 45.0 12.0 3.3 0.003 0.012 0.016
TRA1000 10.0 20.0 16 100 50.0 12.5 3.7 0.002 0.011 0.015
TRA1100 11.0 22.0 16 100 55.0 13.5 3.7 0.002 0.010 0.013
TRA1200 12.0 24.0 16 100 60.0 15.0 4.2 0.002 0.009 0.012
TRA1300 13.0 26.0 16 100 65.0 18.0 4.2 0.002 0.008 0.011
TRA1400 14.0 28.0 16 100 70.0 20.0 4.2 0.002 0.008 0.011
TLC-TRA(16V) Series                               YYFUSE
Features
◆ Radial Leaded Devices
◆ Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer

TRA030 0.47 0.41 0.36 0.30 0.24 0.21 0.18 0.14 0.10
TRA040 0.62 0.53 0.46 0.40 0.31 0.28 0.23 0.20 0.16
TRA050 0.77 0.67 0.58 0.50 0.40 0.34 0.30 0.25 0.19
TRA065 1.00 0.87 0.75 0.65 0.51 0.45 0.40 0.34 0.22
TRA075 1.04 0.94 0.83 0.75 0.61 0.54 0.46 0.41 0.29
TRA090 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.90 0.72 0.63 0.53 0.45 0.33
TRA110 1.61 1.43 1.24 1.10 0.89 0.83 0.74 0.66 0.56
TRA120 1.76 1.56 1.35 1.20 0.97 0.91 0.81 0.72 0.61
TRA135 1.98 1.75 1.54 1.35 1.08 1.01 0.89 0.78 0.67
TRA160 2.30 2.06 1.82 1.60 1.33 1.20 1.05 0.96 0.78
TRA185 2.68 2.41 2.13 1.85 1.53 1.40 1.23 1.13 0.93
TRA200 3.14 2.70 2.28 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.34 1.23 1.03
TRA250 3.63 3.25 2.88 2.50 2.08 1.93 1.70 1.53 1.30
TRA300 4.34 3.87 3.42 3.00 2.49 2.28 2.02 1.82 1.52
TRA400 5.78 5.15 4.58 4.00 3.28 3.04 2.68 2.42 2.07
TRA500 7.23 6.44 5.73 5.00 4.10 3.80 3.35 3.03 2.59
TRA600 10.12 9.01 8.02 7.00 5.74 5.32 5.25 4.24 3.62
TRA700 10.12 9.01 8.02 7.00 5.74 5.32 5.25 4.24 3.62
TRA800 11.56 10.30 9.16 8.00 6.56 6.08 5.36 4.84 4.14
TRA900 13.00 11.58 10.30 9.00 7.38 6.84 5.36 4.84 4.14
TRA1000 14.45 12.88 11.45 10.00 8.20 7.60 6.70 6.05 5.18
TRA1100 15.89 14.16 12.60 11.0 9.02 8.36 7.37 6.66 5.69
TRA1200 17.34 15.45 13.74 12.00 9.84 9.12 8.04 7.26 6.21
TRA1300 18.79 16.74 14.89 13.00 12.66 9.88 8.71 7.87 6.73